
CL 27621 ALBARRAN ROCA, MARTI ESP 2 UA Barberà

CL 24987 ALDOMA VALL, GERARD ESP 0 AA Xafatolls

CT 24373 ALMALE LERIN, JAVIER ESP 0 CA Tarragona

CT 23674 ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX ESP 99 CA Sant Just

CT 25021 ALVAREZ SILVA, ALBERT ESP 0 CA Mollet

CL 27550 AMAYA CALDERON, SANTIAGO ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 25028 ARAGON TAFALLA, EDUARD ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 28112 ARBOLES SANCHIS, ROGER ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 26198 ARIAS RAMIREZ, ARNAU ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 27999 ATIENZA REIG, SANTI ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 25749 BALSELLS OLIVELLA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CL 26075 BARAT TOMAS, ARNAU ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 27878 BELLAVISTA JIMENEZ, ANIOL ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 24826 BENAVENTE TORTAJADA, BIEL ESP 0 CA Nou Barris

CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic

CL 26265 BENITO GUASCH, ORIOL ESP 1 CA Vic

CL 28149 BENSALAH BENSALAH, NEDAL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 24966 BLASCO TORTAJADA, ELOY ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 25818 BOUBES CHANA, MOHAMED ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

CL 28135 BRITEZ LEGUIZAMON, HUGO LUIS ESP 2 CA Calella

CL 26147 BURDKART FREIRE, POL ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

CT 27066 BUTXACA MCALISTER, SAM ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 25120 CAMPILLOS CALAHORRO, MANEL ESP 0 CA Gavà

CT 23320 CANET VIDAL, BERNAT ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 24809 CARRASCO VILASECA, GERARD ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27064 CELADES PONS, NIL ESP 0 CA Puigcerda

CT 25782 CHERKAOUI , ZAKARIA MAR 2 UA Terrassa

CL 25215 CHIVA TOMAS, GERARD ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 27732 COLL SUNYER, JOEL ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25574 COMAS MARIN, POL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 27275 CRESPO LOPEZ, ANGEL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 27749 DIAZ NEIRA, DANIEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 27750 DIAZ NEIRA, JAVIER ESP 2 Cornellà At.

60m MASC. PC_M

Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 26862 DIAZ PERNIAS, JOAN ESP 1 CA Mollet

CL 24528 DOMENECH MIÑARRO, SERGI ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 23846 ERTA MAJO, BERNAT ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CT 23166 ESPUÑA FONTCUBERTA, MARC ESP 99 CA Nou Barris

CL 27882 FERNANDEZ BALLESTEROS, SERGI ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 24202 FERNANDEZ DELFIN, VICTOR ESP 99 CA Mollet

CL 23662 FERRER PUGES, EDUARD ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 27518 FONT CEPAS, ADRIA ESP 2 Runners El Vendrell

CT 25795 FRANCH PAREJA, ALEX ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

CT 26417 GALLARDO MIREZ, GERARD ESP 1 CA Montornes

CL 25992 GARCIA CARRETERO, OSCAR ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 27247 GARCIA DE JESUS, JHON LOUIS ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 27039 GARCIA RUEDA, OSCAR ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 28128 GARCIA VEGAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 CA Mollet

CL 28147 GASSO ARIZA, SERGI ESP 0 AA Xafatolls

CL 27400 GASSO GARRIGA, ROGER ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 26514 GEA GONZALEZ, JOAN ESP 2 UA Barberà

CT 24964 GIMENEZ JANSANA, ELOI ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 27561 GOMBAU PEREZ, FERRAN ESP 2 CA Molins

CL 28109 GOMEZ CASTELLS, PABLO ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CT 27132 GOMEZ VALLADOLID, MANU ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 27139 GONZALEZ DEL CAMINO, MARIO ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 27106 GONZALEZ SEGURA, MARTIN ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 27300 GORDILLO BRUGUERA, ALEX ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CL 26170 GRANADOS BONVEHI, OT ESP 1 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 27731 GRAU CAT, MAXIM ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 24125 GRAU SUBIRATS, MARTI ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 25831 GRAVALOS ORELLANA, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CT 27227 HOPE EXPOSITO, TYLER ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 26845 INNOCENT SOLER, AHARON ESP 99 CA Calella

CL 26989 JANER GARCIA, TONI ESP 2 CA Calella

CT 25796 JIMENEZ MUÑIZ, DAVID ESP 1 UA Rubí

CL 25060 JOHERA IZQUIERDO, JOEL ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

CL 27474 KNORR , ENEA GER 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 27367 KOMURA TRULLENQUE, JUN ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 21773 LEAL VICO, DANIEL ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CT 27251 LECUONA MUSOLAS, LINO ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 26037 LLADO CORTES, IGNACIO ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 26044 LLAGOSTERA ESTRUCH, FERRAN ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 27791 LOMBARTE SANCHEZ, MARÇAL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CT 24198 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, FERRAN ESP 99 CA Canaletes

CT 25464 LOPEZ MODESTO, RAUL ESP 0 Runners El Vendrell

CL 27620 LOPEZ RUIZ, MARIO ESP 2 UA Barberà

CT 23581 LOPEZ TORRECILLAS, IVAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 25203 LOPEZ UTRILLAS, ADRIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 26664 LOSQUIÑO ALVAREZ, MARC ESP 1 U Colomenca At.

CT 25520 LUPPI , FRANCESCO EDUARDO ITA 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27990 MACIA RIZOS, ARNAU ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 27932 MACIAS ALVAREZ, RUBEN ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CL 27773 MALAI , ADRIAN MDA 2 CA Puigcerda

CL 24761 MAÑOSO OCA, ALVARO ESP 0 CE Universitari

CL 27231 MARGALEF COMALLONGA, SERGI ESP 1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 27202 MARIN ESTERO, RAUL ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 26400 MARIN MONTEAGUDO, VICTOR ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27355 MARIN SANMARTI, ALEX ESP 2 CA Puigcerda

CL 26094 MARQUEZ ANTON, PAU ESP 0 CA Gavà

CL 28165 MARTINEZ ALCOCER, GERARD ESP 1 CA Laietania

CL 27210 MARTINEZ MASSO, DAVID ESP 0 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 22065 MARTINEZ PEÑALVER, JOAN ESP 99 CA Nou Barris

CL 24881 MASERAS FARRE, PAU ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 25191 MATEOS MARTINEZ, ERIC ESP 0 CA Sant Boi

CL 24768 MEDINA FREIXA, DAVID ESP 0 CN Banyoles

CT 25243 MEDINA VIGER, JOEL ESP 0 CA Sant Boi

CL 27991 MEJIAS TORVISO, PABLO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 21753 MERUCCI DUPLAS, JORDI ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 26816 MOLINE GALVEZ, DAVID ESP 1 CA Puigcerda

CL 27867 MOLINER RODA, BIEL ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 24718 MONNE CANAL, ARNAU ESP 0 AA Xafatolls



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 26286 MULERO MATOS, QUIM ESP 1 CA Mollet

CL 28126 MUÑOZ NIETO, ELOY ESP 2 CA Mollet

CT 25259 MURIES OLIVARES, NIL ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26476 NAVARRO CUSACHS, ARNAU ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27587 NAVARRO RAMOS, CRISTIAN ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 24918 NOGUEIRA LOPEZ, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Canovelles

CL 28121 NUÑEZ VILAPLANA, CARLES ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 27753 OLIVO ROJAS, RONNY RONALD ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 26844 ORDUÑO ORNELAS, DONATO ULISES MEX 0 FC Barcelona

CL 26005 OROZCO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27124 PANE ANIZ, JOAN ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 27568 PANISELLO CHILLON, ADRIA ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 27260 PANISELLO GALEOTE, AXEL ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 26427 PASCUAL ROIG, GUILLEM ESP 1 CA Molins

CT 24570 PEREZ MOLERO, MARIO ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 26118 PICALLO PAREJA, DAVID ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

CL 25938 PONCE PONSA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 27250 POUS ANDRES, RAFAEL ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 27612 QUESADA BLANCA, ERIC ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 28159 REYES OLANDA, SERGIO ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CL 25081 RODRIGUEZ DARGALLO, RICARD ESP 0 CA Nou Barris

CL 23796 RODRIGUEZ SEGURA, JOEL ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 27134 ROIG BOSOM, ARNAU AND 2 CE Sant Julia

CT 23745 ROIG MARTINEZ, NIL ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CL 25609 ROIG PASCUAL, ARNAU ESP 1 CA Molins

CT 25788 ROS SALAMERO, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Granollers

CL 27607 ROSAL BALASTEGUI, POL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 25801 RUIZ GUIRAL, ELOI ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 25642 SABARIEGO SAEZ, CRISTIAN ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

CL 27303 SALLENT JURADO, ALBERT ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CL 24319 SALVATIERRA MUÑIOS, DANIEL ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25218 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27123 SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOAN ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CL 27446 SANCHEZ JUAN, POL ESP 1 CA Gavà



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 23954 SANJUST MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

CL 23144 SAÑE CODONY, ALBERT ESP 0 CA Vic

CL 26032 SARRO TAURE, LUCAS ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 26995 SEGURA GOMEZ, ADRIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 27755 SENABRE LOPEZ, MARC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 28146 SERRA FERRANDIZ, JOAQUIM ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

CL 27606 SIMON ABELLO, DARIO ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 28150 SORIANO CLAVIJO, MARIO ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 26588 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CT 23839 SUAREZ LEYVA, GIANLUCAS CUB 99 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 27487 TERROBA BENITEZ, PABLO ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CL 25390 TIGRI VALDIVIA, ANTONIO ESP 0 CA Calella

CL 26014 TOMAS GIMENEZ, ADRIAN ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 23624 TORRA VILAFRANCA, PERE ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CL 27041 TORRAS ALMIRALL, ELOI ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 23541 TORRENTS CORTES, ADRIA ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 25594 TORRES GRANADOS, JOSEP ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CL 27756 TOVAR ARJONA, ALBERT ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 24875 UVIÑA SEGURA, ALBERT ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CL 27467 VELASCO GARCIA, ALBERTO ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 24794 VIVO MARTINEZ, JOSEP ESP 0 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 26285 YERPES MOLINA, POL ESP 2 CA Mollet



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 27508 ALEGRONI JIMENEZ, MATIAS ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CT 25021 ALVAREZ SILVA, ALBERT ESP 0 CA Mollet

CL 27550 AMAYA CALDERON, SANTIAGO ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 25999 ARAUJO KEMP, CLAUDIO ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 26198 ARIAS RAMIREZ, ARNAU ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 26294 AZUARA VELA, IVAN ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 27257 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GUILLEM ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 23687 BELINCHON TENORIO, POL ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CL 26265 BENITO GUASCH, ORIOL ESP 1 CA Vic

CL 28149 BENSALAH BENSALAH, NEDAL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 25818 BOUBES CHANA, MOHAMED ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

CL 28135 BRITEZ LEGUIZAMON, HUGO LUIS ESP 2 CA Calella

CL 25120 CAMPILLOS CALAHORRO, MANEL ESP 0 CA Gavà

CL 27667 CHANTRES GUTIERREZ, POL ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 25782 CHERKAOUI , ZAKARIA MAR 2 UA Terrassa

CT 24552 CORIS COBOS, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25705 CRUSET BOSCH, ALEX ESP 1 CA Tarragona

CT 23166 ESPUÑA FONTCUBERTA, MARC ESP 99 CA Nou Barris

CT 23597 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, KEVIN ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 27564 FONT NADELA, SERGI ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 27475 FRADERA FUENTES, DAVID ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 26417 GALLARDO MIREZ, GERARD ESP 1 CA Montornes

CL 27908 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ALAN ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 27400 GASSO GARRIGA, ROGER ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 23820 GIMENEZ RIBOT, TONI ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 27879 GIMENEZ TALAYERO, ARNAU ESP 99 CA Granollers

CL 27561 GOMBAU PEREZ, FERRAN ESP 2 CA Molins

CT 27132 GOMEZ VALLADOLID, MANU ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 27448 GRACIA PEREZ, ALEX ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 26170 GRANADOS BONVEHI, OT ESP 1 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 27731 GRAU CAT, MAXIM ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 26487 GUTIERREZ ANGOSTO, ROGER ESP 1 CE Penedès

CT 26078 JANE VILA, ERIC ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

400m MASC. PC_M



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 27847 LAGO GARBAJOSA, ALEIX ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 22693 LAZARO GONZALEZ, SIMON ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CT 27251 LECUONA MUSOLAS, LINO ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 27238 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL RUSLAN ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 23581 LOPEZ TORRECILLAS, IVAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 27990 MACIA RIZOS, ARNAU ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 26012 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, GERARD ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CT 23615 MARTIN MORELL, JOEL ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 24768 MEDINA FREIXA, DAVID ESP 0 CN Banyoles

CL 27752 MIGUEL DOMINGUEZ, MARC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 27885 MIQUEL FILELLA, ALEIX ESP 2 CA Torredembarra

CL 22480 MOLNE RIONE, JOSEP ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 25259 MURIES OLIVARES, NIL ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26476 NAVARRO CUSACHS, ARNAU ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26599 NAWAZ , MEHTAB PAK 0 Amisi

CL 28121 NUÑEZ VILAPLANA, CARLES ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 23406 ORIVE VIDAL, PAU ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 26005 OROZCO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25156 PARERA BODI, GERARD ESP 0 CA Tarragona

CL 26427 PASCUAL ROIG, GUILLEM ESP 1 CA Molins

CT 27250 POUS ANDRES, RAFAEL ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 26567 PUIG BESA, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Calella

CL 25081 RODRIGUEZ DARGALLO, RICARD ESP 0 CA Nou Barris

CT 24729 RODRIGUEZ MATUTE, VICTOR ESP 0 CA Olesa

CT 23745 ROIG MARTINEZ, NIL ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 27253 SAMANIEGO COSTA, FRANC ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 25036 SANZ GALLEGO, POL ESP 0 CA Igualada

CT 26995 SEGURA GOMEZ, ADRIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CL 26764 SEMPERE GARCIA, DAVID ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CL 27755 SENABRE LOPEZ, MARC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 28150 SORIANO CLAVIJO, MARIO ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 25739 TEIXIDOR VILARRASSA, MARC ESP 1 CN Banyoles

CL 25390 TIGRI VALDIVIA, ANTONIO ESP 0 CA Calella



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 26293 URPINELL AYNES, ROBERT ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CL 24875 UVIÑA SEGURA, ALBERT ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CT 26285 YERPES MOLINA, POL ESP 2 CA Mollet



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CT 26861 AKKICH , SMAIL MAR 99 Cornellà At.

CL 27860 ALDAVE MAS, PEP ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 27666 ALVAREZ OCAÑA, SERGI ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 27982 ARRABAL GARCIA, ABEL ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 27551 AZAR , YOUSSEF MAR 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 28047 BAAMI GONZALEZ, KARIM ESP 2
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 27546 BACHARI SADAKI, ZOUHIR MAR 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 25750 BADIA CELMA, JAN ESP 2 UA Rubí

CL 26475 BALLESTA LOPEZ, VICTOR ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26900 BAYONA OLIVE, JAN ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 27656 CANCIO MARTINEZ, ORIOL ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CL 24765 CATTANEO ADAN, POL ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CT 25544 CHELBAT, HOUSSAM MAR 0 JA Sabadell

CL 27381 COLLET BLANCO, FRAN ESP 2 UE Sants

CL 22729 CONGOST SABATER, NIL ESP 0 CN Banyoles

CT 24166 DAIRAK , MOHAMMED MAR 99 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 26141 DARNES CROS, JOEL ESP 1 CN Banyoles

CL 27747 DELGADO GONZALEZ, ARTURO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 25994 EL YAZIDI EL YAKOUBI, YOUSSEF ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 26511 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, NESTOR ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 27006 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, MARC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 25914 FRANCIA , AXL SHAREM MEX 0 CA Igualada

CL 27670 GAMEZ MARTINEZ, RAFAEL ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 24459 GIL ALISEDA, DANIEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 27659 GONZALEZ ATXERA, ENRIC ESP 99 CA Sant Just

CT 25984 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, ERIC ESP 2
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 26697 LARROY GRANE, JAUME ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 23138 LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA, ARNAU ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

CT 24503 MARIN MONTANER, ARNAU ESP 1 CE Penedès

CL 27736 MAYO FERNANDEZ, ALBERT ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 27992 MENDEZ CODINA, ENRIC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 27302 MONTERO SANCHO, FERRAN ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CL 28142 MOUAOUIYA AOUAJ, YOUSEF ESP 2 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 27763 OLLE FERRAYOULI, BERNAT ESP 2 FACVAC Valls

1.500m MASC. PC_M



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 27471 OÑATE VIÑOLAS, SANTI ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25710 OTEROS MORA, JULIO ESP 2 CA Viladecans

CT 23546 PARERA PARCET, JORDI ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CL 27281 PEREZ-MORENO PARICIO, NICOLAS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26142 QUINTANAS YANI, PAU ESP 1 CN Banyoles

CL 27988 RAMOS IZQUIERDO, TONI ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 24970 RIBE MANAUT, GERARD ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 23738 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, DANIEL ESP 99 CA Viladecans

CT 26512 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, FERRAN ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CL 27854 SAFONT BALAGUER, DIDAC ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 24460 SALAS MOLINA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 23433 SERRA VILADRICH, ALEIX ESP 99 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27240 SOLER PRIOR, JAN ESP 2 UA Rubí

CT 24461 TAMGHART , KAMAL MAR 0 Cornellà At.

CT 27331 TORRENT ACEITUNO, POL ESP 2 UA Montsià

CT 26907 TORRES VILA, MARC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 27737 TRIQUELL GARCIA, JOFRE ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 24480 VERDUGO SANCHEZ, ERIC ESP 99
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 27383 XIFRE GOMIS, ARNAU ESP 2 CA Nou Barris



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CT 27272 ALTIMIRA SANCHIS, POL ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 25999 ARAUJO KEMP, CLAUDIO ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 27257 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GUILLEM ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 25705 CRUSET BOSCH, ALEX ESP 1 CA Tarragona

CL 26067 DE ARRIBA CERAROLS, ARNAU ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 23846 ERTA MAJO, BERNAT ESP 1 FC Barcelona

CL 25992 GARCIA CARRETERO, OSCAR ESP 1 CA Gavà

CT 27106 GONZALEZ SEGURA, MARTIN ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 27251 LECUONA MUSOLAS, LINO ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 26037 LLADO CORTES, IGNACIO ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 27238 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL RUSLAN ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 26180 MARQUES MIRON, FELIX ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CL 27991 MEJIAS TORVISO, PABLO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 25987 MERINO SARDAÑES, GERARD ESP 1 UA Rubí

CL 27752 MIGUEL DOMINGUEZ, MARC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 27124 PANE ANIZ, JOAN ESP 2 Lleida UA

CL 27554 PUNSOLA GARCIA, BENET ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 25609 ROIG PASCUAL, ARNAU ESP 1 CA Molins

CL 26025 RUDA OLIVARES, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 27925 TIBURCIO GOMEZ, TEO ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 24824 ALMIRALL SOLER, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Nou Barris

CL 26935 AVELLANEDA CIURANETA, ERIC ESP 2 CA Castellar

CT 27121 BARRACHINA ORTEGA, GUILLERMO ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 25800 CODINA COSTA, BERNAT ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 27749 DIAZ NEIRA, DANIEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 27750 DIAZ NEIRA, JAVIER ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 23542 ESTEVE PONS, BERNAT ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 27241 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, YAGO ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 23610 HORNOS GOMEZ, ISMAEL ESP 0 UA Barberà

CL 27753 OLIVO ROJAS, RONNY RONALD ESP 2 Cornellà At.

60m tanques (0,91) S18MASC. PC

Perxa MASC. PC_M



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 27554 PUNSOLA GARCIA, BENET ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 26238 RUIZ JOVER, THEO ESP 1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25748 TENIAS TENAS, BIEL ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 24372 TORRAS AGUILERA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Castellar

CL 27756 TOVAR ARJONA, ALBERT ESP 2 Cornellà At.



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CT 22041 ABELLO SIMON, PAU ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 25396 AGUILERA FARRE, MARC AGUSTI ESP 0 CA Granollers

CL 27621 ALBARRAN ROCA, MARTI ESP 2 UA Barberà

CT 24972 ALFONSO FALGOSA, MARC ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 26753 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, JUAN ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 27577 AUMATELL BENZAL, MARC ESP 2 CA Vic

CT 27257 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GUILLEM ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic

CT 24966 BLASCO TORTAJADA, ELOY ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 27905 CONTRERAS MARTINEZ, ALEX ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 25074 ESTEBAN AUDINA, ALBERT ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 25992 GARCIA CARRETERO, OSCAR ESP 1 CA Gavà

CT 26514 GEA GONZALEZ, JOAN ESP 2 UA Barberà

CL 27869 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 23434 GUERRA ALEJANDRE, JAIME ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CL 27620 LOPEZ RUIZ, MARIO ESP 2 UA Barberà

CT 26180 MARQUES MIRON, FELIX ESP 1 Pratenc AA

CL 27380 MAXIMO BETANCOURT, ADRIAN ESP 2 UE Sants

CL 24768 MEDINA FREIXA, DAVID ESP 0 CN Banyoles

CT 27587 NAVARRO RAMOS, CRISTIAN ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 24570 PEREZ MOLERO, MARIO ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 25642 SABARIEGO SAEZ, CRISTIAN ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

CT 23607 SAYAGO CEREZO, JULEN ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CL 27487 TERROBA BENITEZ, PABLO ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CL 27737 TRIQUELL GARCIA, JOFRE ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 26235 VALLES CORBALAN, DAVID ESP 1 CA Laietania

CT 24738 ALBARRAN SANCHEZ, POL ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

CT 27042 ALCAIDE ORTEGA, MARC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 27461 ARROYO DE ASCO, HUGO ESP 1 CA Laietania

CL 27330 GOMEZ BLANCH, ANTONI ESP 2 UA Montsià

CT 23539 LEAL VICO, FRANCESC ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 26486 LUMBRERAS NAVARRO, CARLES ESP 1 CE Penedès

CL 26266 MARTINEZ SALVANS, CARLES ESP 1 CA Vic

Triple Salt MASC. PC_M

Pes (5kg) S18MASC



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 27418 MEDINA FREIXA, ALEX ESP 2 CN Banyoles

CL 28166 MERCADO DURAN, BORIS BOL 1 CA Laietania

CT 25987 MERINO SARDAÑES, GERARD ESP 1 UA Rubí

CT 26596 MIRAS GARRIGOS, KILIAN ESP 1 UA Rubí

CT 25804 MOGAS MORALES, ROGER ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27416 SANTANACH PINTOR, PAU ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 27730 VILA LINARES , GERARD ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 27404 ADINKRA MARTINEZ, LIDIA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 27726 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 25462 ALSINA RUIZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 0 Runners El Vendrell

CL 27535 ANDRES DE LA ROSA, LUCIA ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CL 27677 ANGLES VERA, MARIONA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 27970 ANSON RUIZ, ADA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 26590 ARJONA HOLGADO, ALBA ESP 1 UA Rubí

CL 28119 BAGES SANZ, CLARA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 27357 BALLART TERRAL, HELENE ESP 99 CE Universitari

CT 23618 BARBE ANDRES, IRENE ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 25811 BARRI PAITUVI, AINA ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

CL 27610 BAYONA RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA ESP 0 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 27734 BERMUDEZ RUIZ, ANDREA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25794 BLANC ANGULO, ALBA ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

CL 27971 BOIXET LLADO, LAIA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 22876 BOTELLA MANICH, MARIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CL 26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Gavà

CT 25989 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià

CT 23561 BUSCA VALLS, ROSA MARIA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CL 27975 CABRESPINA GASCON, MARINA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 26426 CAMACHO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CA Molins

CT 25548 CANAL MARTINEZ, JUDITH ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

60m FEM. PC_F



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CT 23825 CENTELLA MADORRAN, LAURA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 27744 CLOSA MARQUEZ, MARIA ESP 2 CA Mollet

CL 24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 0 CE Penedès

CL 27447 COSTES MORES, MAR ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 26026 CUEVAS ROMAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 26696 DE HARO CLOTA, ADRIANA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CL 25075 DE LA FUENTE GISBERT, ORIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27442 DE LA FUENTE RONDO, ALEXANDRA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 25979 DE ZULOAGA ROMAN, CLARA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 25798 DELGADO CERRO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 27872 DIOP , FATOU SEN 2 CA Granollers

CT 24914 DOBON PELEGRIN, ESTHER ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 27906 ELIZALDE GOMEZ, CELIA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 27817 ESCUDE MAS, ANNA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 24706 ESPAÑOL PONS, CARLA ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 28024 ESTEBAN VEGA, NAIRA ESP 2 UA Rubí

CL 27445 FABREGA VILA, MARIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 27580 FALGUERAS CAMPRUBI, BERTA ESP 1 CA Vic

CT 24560 FANLO HELLIN, MARTINA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 23337 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA ESP 99 CA Castellar

CL 27173 FERRER ARNALDO, ANNA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 25255 FERRER FERNANDEZ, DANIELA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27790 FERRER GUARDIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 26029 FERRET BLANCO, ALBA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 27364 GABARRO BENET, MONICA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 28103 GALAN VINAGRE, EVA ESP 2 CA Canovelles

CL 24538 GARCIA TAMARAL, EVA ESP 1 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 27883 GILABERT CASAS, LAURA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 27366 GOMEZ IZQUIERDO, CARLA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 27552 GOU BLAZQUEZ, PAULA ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 28013 GRAU POZO, NATALIA ESP 0 CE Universitari

CL 28012 GRAU POZO, NEREA ESP 0 CE Universitari

CL 25753 GRESS DACIUK, INGRID ESP 0 CA Gavà

CL 28106 GUILLEN GIMENO, LAIA ESP 2 CA Canovelles



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 23875 GUIRAO MOLINA, MARTA ESP 99 UGE Badalona

CT 24567 GUTIERREZ HORVAT, KALA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 27957 GUZMAN GARCIA, PAULA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 27512 HITA RUIZ, MARTA ESP 99 Runners El Vendrell

CL 27398 HOHNHAUSSEN MONNER, SILVIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 28014 INIESTA JOVANI, MARTA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 26091 JIMENEZ GARCIA, ANNA ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 27408 JO HOM, JANINA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 28153 KALLENBACH GUIBELALDE, INES ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 21987 LEON RIOS, PAULA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 23853 LINARES ARROYO, NEUS ESP 99 Pratenc AA

CT 25547 LLADO MARTINEZ, MERITXELL ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 24523 LLORCA MONTES, CARLA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 27368 LLOVERA GUILLEN, ANNA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 27390 LOPEZ BARRIOS, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 2 CA Parets

CL 22692 LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL ESP 99 UA Barberà

CL 26043 LOPPACHER SABALLS, ELISENDA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 26405 LUNA PARDO, IRENE ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26023 MAHAMUD SEIJO, BLANCA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CL 28127 MANZANO SANCHEZ, IRENE ESP 2 CA Mollet

CL 27180 MARGINET ASSENS, CARLOTA ESP 99 CE Universitari

CL 27643 MARI DURANY, ARES ESP 2 AA Xafatolls

CT 23576 MARTI VALLS, MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23429 MARTIN BORRAS, MARIA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 24535 MARTIN GONZALEZ, LAIA ESP 0 CA Laietania

CT 23182 MARTINEZ GARCIA, LOLA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27528 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 27135 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, YOKO ESP 2 Runners El Vendrell

CL 27026 MARTINEZ ONOFRE, LUISA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27700 MASLLORENS DORIA, INES ESP 2 CN Banyoles

CL 26297 MATEU PIBRALL, MIREIA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CL 26171 MEJIAS GUELL, NURIA ESP 1 CA Palafrugell-GiCB



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 27815 MIGUELES RODRIGUEZ, COANER ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 27369 MOLAS GARAVITO, MARIA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 26342 MOLIST NIUBO, BERTA ESP 1 AA Tona

CL 27615 MONGAY MARTINEZ, KARLA ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 28028 MORENO RUBIO, MARIA ESP 2 UA Rubí

CL 25319 NAVARRO PADILLA, MAR ESP 0 UGE Badalona

CL 26689 NAVARRO PIÑOL, MIREIA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CL 26097 NAVARRO SERRANO, CARMEN ESP 1 CA Gavà

CT 24531 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 26636 PAJUELO TOUS, MERITXELL ESP 1 U Colomenca At.

CL 25865 PASCUAL CARNE, MONICA ESP 0 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 22459 PEREIRAS NEIRA, ANNA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23587 PEREIRAS NEIRA, NURIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 28105 PESO FERNANDEZ, NEREA ESP 2 CA Canovelles

CT 23109 POLO SERRA, JUDIT ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CL 27549 PONS ARANDA, CARME ESP 1 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 27853 PRADOS GALINDO, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 28152 PRIMO ROLDAN, NEREA ESP 2 UA Rubí

CT 23635 PUJOL FERRER, MERITXELL ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CT 27981 QUERALT RABAZA, AITANA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 27374 RIERA GAZQUEZ, ANNA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 24005 RIERA SATO, MARTA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 23555 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 0 CA Laietania

CL 27754 RODRIGUEZ RUBIO, GISELA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 28154 ROIG ALOS, ELISA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 27837 ROMERA PAGES, CARLA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 28122 ROSES ROSELL, MARIONA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CL 27993 RUIZ REJAS, NEREA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 26143 SABE MORENO, ELISABETH ESP 1 CN Banyoles

CL 25427 SCHAGEN GRANADA, ZORA-MALENA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 27582 SERRAT TORRES, CLARA ESP 2 CA Vic

CT 23831 SIMO CALLEJON, JUDIT ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 23566 TOMAS MARTINEZ, LAIA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CT 24536 TORRES ALCARAZ, HELENA ESP 1 CA Laietania



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CT 25552 TORRES RIBAS, NURIA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 27973 TRALLERO JIMENEZ, ELENA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 21473 TRAPE PEREZ, ANDREA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 23811 TRAVE BIELSA, ANA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 27974 TREMPS FUSTER, MARINA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 27444 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CT 25998 VALENCIA ARCO, ANGELA MARIA COL 2 Pratenc AA

CL 27206 VELASQUEZ MACIAS, MADELIN ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 27819 VERNET LATOUR, ODETTE ESP 1 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 24686 VILA ROCA, NEUS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26185 VILLANUEVA JORQUERA, ELENA SOFIAESP 1 Pratenc AA

CL 27843 VIVES MUÑOZ, CRISTINA ESP 1 GEiE Gironí

CL 27174 XICOY CORTADA, MIREIA ESP 99 CE Universitari

CL 27306 ZAMORA MORENO, MALENA ESP 2 CA Sant Just



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 26041 ANGUERA POUGET, MARISA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 23618 BARBE ANDRES, IRENE ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 26559 BO CALAF, SIRA ESP 1 CA Tarragona

CL 23390 BOIX ROCA, MIREIA ESP 0 INDEPENDIENTE

CT 25548 CANAL MARTINEZ, JUDITH ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 27297 CASTILLO LLADO, SILVIA ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CL 23737 CAYERO SANCHEZ, ALMUDENA ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 23825 CENTELLA MADORRAN, LAURA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 27048 DEIGN , ISABELLA MIA GBR 1 CE Universitari

CL 27530 DIAZ SOLSONA, CLAUDIA ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CT 25714 DIEGUEZ RUSIÑOL, ALBA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 28076 ECKERT , BIANCA ROU 2 CA Canaletes

CL 27384 ESPEJO MARTINEZ, SANDRA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 23337 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA ESP 99 CA Castellar

CL 27173 FERRER ARNALDO, ANNA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 28103 GALAN VINAGRE, EVA ESP 2 CA Canovelles

CT 25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 24538 GARCIA TAMARAL, EVA ESP 1 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 23537 GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CL 27552 GOU BLAZQUEZ, PAULA ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 25753 GRESS DACIUK, INGRID ESP 0 CA Gavà

CT 25731 HERRERA ESPALLARGAS, NATALIA ESP 1 CE Penedès

CL 27512 HITA RUIZ, MARTA ESP 99 Runners El Vendrell

CL 28014 INIESTA JOVANI, MARTA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 26091 JIMENEZ GARCIA, ANNA ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 27928 LERMA LLUCH, SANDRA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CL 23853 LINARES ARROYO, NEUS ESP 99 Pratenc AA

CL 27368 LLOVERA GUILLEN, ANNA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 27485 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CL 27180 MARGINET ASSENS, CARLOTA ESP 99 CE Universitari

CT 23576 MARTI VALLS, MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26484 MARTINEZ GUELL, ARIADNA ESP 1 CE Penedès

CL 26171 MEJIAS GUELL, NURIA ESP 1 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 25910 MONFORTE MELICH, LAIA ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre

400m FEM. PC_F



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 27615 MONGAY MARTINEZ, KARLA ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 25995 MONROY FERNANDEZ, ARAYA ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 25567 MUAKUKU EÑESO, MELANGO ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 26715 PASCUAL BARBANY, MARIA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 26099 PEREZ LAFUENTE, ANGELA ESP 0 CA Gavà

CT 22271 PIFARRE RIVADULLA, YOLANDA MA. ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CT 23109 POLO SERRA, JUDIT ESP 0 JA Sabadell

CL 27853 PRADOS GALINDO, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 26060 PUCHE MANGAS, CRISTINA ESP 1 JA Montcada

CT 23312 PUERTA GARCIA, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa

CL 25502 PUIG DUCE, CLAUDIA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 26954 REY MUÑOZ, RAQUEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 24805 RUBIO MIRALLES, IRENE ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25338 SAURA PETEGNIEF, ELIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 27444 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 27856 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, MAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 22470 VIRGILI BLANCO, LAIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CL 26186 VIRTUS MARTIN, LARA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 27174 XICOY CORTADA, MIREIA ESP 99 CE Universitari



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 26988 ADAN FERNANDEZ, SARA ESP 99 UGE Badalona

CL 25127 BELDA AVILA, HELENA ESP 99 UA Montsià

CT 21413 BOUNOUAR RAOUGUI, CHAIMAE ESP 99 ISS-L'Hospitalet

CT 25713 CODINA ROVIRA, ONA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 24915 CORTES ALVAREZ, MARIONA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 27336 CURTO CALLAU, MARINA ESP 2 UA Montsià

CT 23958 DAVILA DE LAMER, ALICIA ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 25714 DIEGUEZ RUSIÑOL, ALBA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 26240 DORDAL MATEO, BERTA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 27658 FRANQUESA MULLERAT, MARIA ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CT 25566 GALLEGO VALENCIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 26007 GONZALEZ HERMOSO, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 24795 GONZALEZ LLOBREGAT, QUERALT ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 27757 GONZALEZ OSPITAL, VIOLETA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 27675 GUIRLES SANCHEZ, HELENA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 26572 HUGUET ONANDIA, ANNA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CL 27958 LERMA COLOMER, JUDIT ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 23645 MOLAS RODRIGUEZ, MIREIA ESP 99 CN Banyoles

CL 26341 MOLET ARIAS, ITZIAR ESP 1 AA Tona

CT 25995 MONROY FERNANDEZ, ARAYA ESP 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 26439 MORENO NAVARRO, AINA ESP 1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 26316 MUÑOA GOMEZ, ILEANA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 22220 RAFOLS MONTIEL, CARLA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 25768 SANCHEZ TABUENCA, MARINA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 27676 TORRENT LATORRE, ANNA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 27501 TRAVE FERRER, MARINA ESP 2 CE Penedès

CT 24789 VILA PLAZA, LAURA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

1.500m FEM. PC_F



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 27970 ANSON RUIZ, ADA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 28119 BAGES SANZ, CLARA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 27734 BERMUDEZ RUIZ, ANDREA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 27971 BOIXET LLADO, LAIA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Gavà

CT 25989 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià

CT 23629 CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 27975 CABRESPINA GASCON, MARINA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 26696 DE HARO CLOTA, ADRIANA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CL 27874 DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 CA Granollers

CT 25798 DELGADO CERRO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 25553 DEVERS CANTERO, JUDIT ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 28076 ECKERT , BIANCA ROU 2 CA Canaletes

CL 27906 ELIZALDE GOMEZ, CELIA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 26029 FERRET BLANCO, ALBA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 26652 FORTEA CARDONA, LAURA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 26090 GOYARD BIRGAND, CLAIRE FRA 1 CA Gavà

CL 27957 GUZMAN GARCIA, PAULA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 26091 JIMENEZ GARCIA, ANNA ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 27408 JO HOM, JANINA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 21987 LEON RIOS, PAULA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 25547 LLADO MARTINEZ, MERITXELL ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 26242 MALDONADO GUILERA, LAURA ESP 1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CL 26120 MARTIN ESCUDERO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

CL 28155 MINGUELL BOSCH, AINA ESP 2 AA Xafatolls

CL 27369 MOLAS GARAVITO, MARIA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 26342 MOLIST NIUBO, BERTA ESP 1 AA Tona

CT 25567 MUAKUKU EÑESO, MELANGO ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 24531 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA GHA 2 CA Vic

CL 26715 PASCUAL BARBANY, MARIA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 25600 PEDROSO ALVAREZ, MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23577 PINIES PRAT, ABRIL ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

60m tanques (0,762) S18FEM. PC



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CT 28000 PISA ESCRIBANO, MARIONA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 26047 POCH ESTEVE, MARIA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 27981 QUERALT RABAZA, AITANA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 24005 RIERA SATO, MARTA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 23566 TOMAS MARTINEZ, LAIA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CT 24536 TORRES ALCARAZ, HELENA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CL 27974 TREMPS FUSTER, MARINA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 27856 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, MAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 23817 VERGES PEREZ, ALBA ESP 1 AA Catalunya



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CT 27618 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA ESP 99 UA Barberà

CT 24781 AGUILAR BAUTISTA, NEREA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 27357 BALLART TERRAL, HELENE ESP 99 CE Universitari

CL 24790 BELTRI CEBRIAN, LAURA ESP 2 Velocistes Penedes

CL 26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Gavà

CT 23629 CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 27470 CASAS DUATIS, ROSER ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27277 CISSE DIALLO, FANTA ESP 99 CA Sant Celoni

CL 27273 FALCO CUENCA, MARIA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 27466 GOMEZ-OLIVE BURGOS, AINA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 23875 GUIRAO MOLINA, MARTA ESP 99 UGE Badalona

CL 26167 JORBA VERA, ANA ESP 1 Martorell AC

CL 27388 LAHOSA CALVO, MARIONA ESP 2 CA Parets

CL 23705 LOPEZ ZAMORA, LUCIA ESP 99 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 23827 MANZANAL GARCIA, ANA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 28027 MAYOR GOMEZ, ANNA ESP 2 UA Rubí

CL 27834 ORIOL PLANELLA, JULIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 25600 PEDROSO ALVAREZ, MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21778 PEREZ AMIEL, MARTA ESP 99 JA Sabadell

CT 25726 PLANAS COSTA, LAIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 26047 POCH ESTEVE, MARIA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 23565 RABADAN COLL, AINA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CL 27642 RIBERA FONT, ANNA ESP 2 AA Xafatolls

CL 27374 RIERA GAZQUEZ, ANNA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 27754 RODRIGUEZ RUBIO, GISELA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 27843 VIVES MUÑOZ, CRISTINA ESP 1 GEiE Gironí

Alçada FEM. PC_F



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 27602 ACEDO TORRELL, MONTSE CLARA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 27726 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25811 BARRI PAITUVI, AINA ESP 1 CA Sant Celoni

CL 24790 BELTRI CEBRIAN, LAURA ESP 2 Velocistes Penedes

CT 24653 BIOH , PEPETA AGYEIWAAH GHA 1 CA Vic

CL 26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 27903 BRUNET RUIZ, BERTA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 23561 BUSCA VALLS, ROSA MARIA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CT 27594 BUSQUETS GIL, SARA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 23629 CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 27297 CASTILLO LLADO, SILVIA ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CL 26026 CUEVAS ROMAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 27442 DE LA FUENTE RONDO, ALEXANDRA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CT 25553 DEVERS CANTERO, JUDIT ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 24914 DOBON PELEGRIN, ESTHER ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 27445 FABREGA VILA, MARIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 28025 FEIJOO MACEDO, SABINA ESP 2 UA Rubí

CL 25255 FERRER FERNANDEZ, DANIELA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27790 FERRER GUARDIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 27364 GABARRO BENET, MONICA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 27883 GILABERT CASAS, LAURA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 27366 GOMEZ IZQUIERDO, CARLA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 26090 GOYARD BIRGAND, CLAIRE FRA 1 CA Gavà

CL 27398 HOHNHAUSSEN MONNER, SILVIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 27458 HOSTA PRIVAT, NANA-YAA LALI ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 28153 KALLENBACH GUIBELALDE, INES ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CL 26023 MAHAMUD SEIJO, BLANCA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CL 27026 MARTINEZ ONOFRE, LUISA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27615 MONGAY MARTINEZ, KARLA ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 27600 MUNNE LLOBET, GINA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

Llargada S18FEM



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 26024 MUÑOZ SOLER, JUDIT ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 26097 NAVARRO SERRANO, CARMEN ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 27834 ORIOL PLANELLA, JULIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 23577 PINIES PRAT, ABRIL ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27465 ROCABERT ARAGONES, SOL ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 27754 RODRIGUEZ RUBIO, GISELA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 28154 ROIG ALOS, ELISA ESP 2 CE Universitari

CL 27837 ROMERA PAGES, CARLA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CT 23831 SIMO CALLEJON, JUDIT ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 23566 TOMAS MARTINEZ, LAIA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CT 24536 TORRES ALCARAZ, HELENA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CT 25552 TORRES RIBAS, NURIA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 27973 TRALLERO JIMENEZ, ELENA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 27444 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 27218 VEENHUIJSEN RODRIGUEZ, DAPHNE ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 24686 VILA ROCA, NEUS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26185 VILLANUEVA JORQUERA, ELENA SOFIAESP 1 Pratenc AA

CL 27843 VIVES MUÑOZ, CRISTINA ESP 1 GEiE Gironí

CL 27306 ZAMORA MORENO, MALENA ESP 2 CA Sant Just



Control Sub-18 i Sub-20 en Pista Coberta (2a jornada)

Sabadell, 16 de desembre de 2017

CL 24991 ALBA TAPIA, ANDREA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 23759 BADJI MANSILL, MARIA DIEBANA ESP 99 CA Laietania

CL 27357 BALLART TERRAL, HELENE ESP 99 CE Universitari

CL 24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 0 CE Penedès

CL 22692 LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL ESP 99 UA Barberà

CT 23182 MARTINEZ GARCIA, LOLA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 25319 NAVARRO PADILLA, MAR ESP 0 UGE Badalona

CT 22459 PEREIRAS NEIRA, ANNA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21473 TRAPE PEREZ, ANDREA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 23811 TRAVE BIELSA, ANA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

Llargada S20 FEM.


